
Monday, 15:00 - 18:00, IFW B42 Julian Tschannen
Origo project Contact email Project members Test team for

eiffelsql romasch@student.ethz.ch Roman Schmocker Dominic Meier Tobias Kiefer Mustafa Maybarskan expendables

expendables vinzensg@student.ethz.ch Gianluca Vinzens Gabor Zogg Dominic Langenegger contractors

contractors bezehnd@student.ethz.ch Benjamin Zehnder Marius Fehr Marco Poltera Susanne Hallauer bmsk

bmsk antoinek@student.ethz.ch Antoine Kaufmann Johannes Seitz Steven Meliopoulos Michael Berli rianbera

rianbera oserb@student.ethz.ch Benji Oser Raphael Theiler Ria Fischer eiffelsql

Monday, 15:00 - 18:00, IFW C33 Yu Pei (Max)
Origo project Contact email Project members Test team for

project-eiffel czeller@student.ethz.ch Christine Zeller Raphael Fuchs Janosch Hildebrand Antti Heikkonen madmax

madmax meilima@student.ethz.ch Mario Meili Steven Köppel Mauro Bieg Samuel Zweifel libdb

libdb mikot@student.ethz.ch Mikko Tuhkanen Grzegorz Makosa Gokul Ramanarayan Saiganesh Swaminathan requirenobug

requirenobug nicolamr@student.ethz.ch Nicola Marcacci Rossi Robert Meier Tobias Weber Daniel Huguenin e2db

e2db dajost@student.ethz.ch Daniel Jost Raffael Buff Bernhard Bossy Jeremia Bär project-eiffel

Tuesday, 15:00 - 18:00, IFW A36 Yi Wei (Jason)
Origo project Contact email Project members Test team for

louvre rbenz@student.ethz.ch Rodrigo Benz Philippe Zindel Sébastien Goldberg Gian-Peder Fasser thomarol

thomarol rmy@student.ethz.ch Roland Meyer Marcel Bertsch Thomas Betschart teamname

teamname bokevin@student.ethz.ch Kevin Bocksrocker Dominic Plangger heartofglory

heartofglory ottd@student.ethz.ch David Ott Rafael Wampfler Adrian Kousz Tobias Gmünder lib0815

lib0815 npleschk@student.ethz.ch Nicholas Pleschko Luc Humair Sämy Zehnder Julia Strasser eiffel2rdb

eiffel2rdb oostrenko@student.ethz.ch Ostrenko Oleksandr Marc Hüppin Nicolas Imhof Philippe von Bergen louvre
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